Overall

Place

SBoo~Nwouarwnr

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Bib #
27
9
34
32
2
33
311
302
344
351
327
3
18
309
317
306
308
643
304
318
357
325
361
305
301
352
360
315
307
20
321
331
355
359
323
338
602
630
312
611
645
606
644
609
604
626
621
610
303
640
608
642
628
618
622
612
641

Name
Larson, Michael
Bosco, Chris
Buckley, Michael
Jackson, Garth
Clark, Justin
Stein, Jeff
Weiss, Timber
Yackle, Jake
Gossi, Paul
Ericksen, Spencer
Wasson, Danny
Cassiday, Kevin
Waters, Scott
Cuevas, Jose
Williams, Michael
Toulouse, Tyler
Manning, Craig
Broch, Amber
Dugan, Chris
Mattioli, Amanda
Mick, Stefanie
Demitrios, Victor
Murphy, Mitch
Evans, David
Yackle, Nye
Nielson, Jeremiah
Faurot, Michelle
Bright, Tim
Clark, Chris
Cashell, Pat
Curtis, Kenneth
Warren, Dan
Ruana, Bruce
Hallerbach, Dimitri
Stott, Colby
Ozuna, Anthony
Buchmann, Jeremy
Marlowe, Laurie
Tieslau, Adrian
Jordan, Nick
Eckert, Rik
Hippert, Dennis
White, Brandon
Frayer, Jenny
Weiske, Kevin
Galeoto, Paige
Thiele, Tiffany
Jordan, Deven
Nunez, Corey
Douglas, Brent
Bovet, John
Thomas, Sarah
Fonken, Curt
Mansur, Matt
Anderson, Christine
larsen, Brynda
Mann, Jeff

Geiger Grade TT 05-05-15

Team
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Specialized
Alta Alpina

Data Driven Athlete

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Yackle Brothers Racing

Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Wheelmen

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Cycling Team

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Cycling Team

Audi Reno Tahoe

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Planet X USA

Reno Wheelwomen

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Wheelwomen

Reno Wheelwomen

Reno Wheelmen

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Yackle Brothers Racing

Reno Cycling Team

Reno Wheelwomen

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

Audi Reno Tahoe
Reno Cycling Team
Paco's Truckee Bike
Audi Reno Tahoe
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Team
Audi Reno Tahoe
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Cycling Club
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Cycling Team
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen
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Total Elapsed
Time
00:32:00.18
00:33:23.48
00:33:53.27
00:33:58.51
00:34:03.17
00:34:13.62
00:34:23.98
00:34:33.92
00:34:57.37
00:35:14.64
00:35:23.70
00:35:32.52
00:36:06.53
00:36:50.02
00:37:04.24
00:38:11.49
00:38:48.50
00:39:10.56
00:39:33.12
00:39:55.57
00:40:24.79
00:40:32.49
00:40:48.61
00:40:54.15
00:41:19.30
00:41:23.36
00:41:37.53
00:41:42.82
00:41:58.84
00:42:12.41
00:42:25.46
00:42:40.13
00:42:48.63
00:43:30.70
00:43:35.71
00:43:39.69
00:43:44.33
00:44:13.53
00:44:32.25
00:44:52.86
00:45:29.79
00:46:04.98
00:46:45.40
00:47:06.51
00:47:17.50
00:47:28.46
00:48:05.35
00:48:10.01
00:48:21.39
00:50:03.64
00:52:24.77
00:55:09.19
00:55:26.38
00:59:25.27
01:00:25.61
01:09:46.21

Mph
14.44
13.84
13.63
13.60
13.57
13.50
13.43
13.37
13.22
13.11
13.05
13.00
12.79
12.54
12.46
12.10
11.90
11.79
11.68
11.57
11.43
11.40
11.32
11.30
11.18
11.16
11.10
11.08
11.01
10.95
10.89
10.83
10.79
10.62
10.60
10.58
10.56
10.45
10.37
10.29
10.15
10.03

9.88
9.81
9.77
9.73
9.61
9.59
9.55
9.23
8.81
8.38
8.33
7.78
7.65
6.62

Gap

00:00.00
01:23.30
01:53.09
01:58.33
02:02.99
02:13.44
02:23.80
02:33.74
02:57.19
03:14.46
03:23.52
03:32.34
04:06.35
04:49.84
05:04.06
06:11.31
06:48.32
07:10.38
07:32.94
07:55.39
08:24.61
08:32.31
08:48.43
08:53.97
09:19.12
09:23.18
09:37.35
09:42.64
09:58.66
10:12.23
10:25.28
10:39.95
10:48.45
11:30.52
11:35.53
11:39.51
11:44.15
12:13.35
12:32.07
12:52.68
13:29.61
14:04.80
14:45.22
15:06.33
15:17.32
15:28.28
16:05.17
16:09.83
16:21.21
18:03.46
20:24.59
23:09.01
23:26.20
27:25.09
28:25.43
37:46.03



A's

Place
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B's

Place

Bib #
27
9
34
32
2
33
3
18
20

Bib #
311
302
344
351
327
309
317
306
308
304
318
357
325
361
305
301
352
360
315
307
321
331
355
359
323
338
312
303

Name
Larson, Michael
Bosco, Chris
Buckley, Michael
Jackson, Garth
Clark, Justin
Stein, Jeff
Cassiday, Kevin
Waters, Scott
Cashell, Pat

Name
Weiss, Timber
Yackle, Jake
Gossi, Paul
Ericksen, Spencer
Wasson, Danny
Cuevas, Jose
Williams, Michael
Toulouse, Tyler
Manning, Craig
Dugan, Chris
Mattioli, Amanda
Mick, Stefanie
Demitrios, Victor
Murphy, Mitch
Evans, David
Yackle, Nye
Nielson, Jeremiah
Faurot, Michelle
Bright, Tim
Clark, Chris
Curtis, Kenneth
Warren, Dan
Ruana, Bruce
Hallerbach, Dimitri
Stott, Colby
Ozuna, Anthony
Tieslau, Adrian
Nunez, Corey

Geiger Grade TT 05-05-15

Team
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Specialized
Alta Alpina

Data Driven Athlete

Reno Cycling Team

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Audi Reno Tahoe

Team
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Yackle Brothers Racing
Audi Reno Tahoe
Reno Wheelmen
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Cycling Team
Audi Reno Tahoe
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Planet X USA
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelmen

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Yackle Brothers Racing

Reno Cycling Team

Reno Wheelwomen

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

Reno Cycling Team

Paco's Truckee Bike

Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team

Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Wheelmen

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
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Total Elapsed
Time
32:00.18
33:23.48
33:53.27
33:58.51
34:03.17
34:13.62
35:32.52
36:06.53
42:12.41

Total Elapsed
Time
34:23.98
34:33.92
34:57.37
35:14.64
35:23.70
36:50.02
37:04.24
38:11.49
38:48.50
39:33.12
39:55.57
40:24.79
40:32.49
40:48.61
40:54.15
41:19.30
41:23.36
41:37.53
41:42.82
41:58.84
42:25.46
42:40.13
42:48.63
43:30.70
43:35.71
43:39.69
44:32.25
48:21.39

Mph
14.44
13.84
13.63
13.60
13.57
13.50
13.00
12.79
10.95

Mph
13.43
13.37
13.22
13.11
13.05
12.54
12.46
12.10
11.90
11.68
11.57
11.43
11.40
11.32
11.30
11.18
11.16
11.10
11.08
11.01
10.89
10.83
10.79
10.62
10.60
10.58
10.37

9.55

Gap

00:00.00
01:23.30
01:53.09
01:58.33
02:02.99
02:13.44
03:32.34
04:06.35
10:12.23

Gap

00:00.00
00:09.94
00:33.39
00:50.66
00:59.72
02:26.04
02:40.26
03:47.51
04:24.52
05:09.14
05:31.59
06:00.81
06:08.51
06:24.63
06:30.17
06:55.32
06:59.38
07:13.55
07:18.84
07:34.86
08:01.48
08:16.15
08:24.65
09:06.72
09:11.73
09:15.71
10:08.27
13:57.41



C's

Place

SBoo~Nwouarwnr

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Women

Place

P
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Bib #
643
602
630
611
645
606
644
609
604
626
621
610
640
608
642
628
618
622
612
641

Bib #
643
318
357
360
630
609
626
621
642
622
612

Name
Broch, Amber
Buchmann, Jeremy
Marlowe, Laurie
Jordan, Nick
Eckert, Rik
Hippert, Dennis
White, Brandon
Frayer, Jenny
Weiske, Kevin
Galeoto, Paige
Thiele, Tiffany
Jordan, Deven
Douglas, Brent
Bovet, John
Thomas, Sarah
Fonken, Curt
Mansur, Matt
Anderson, Christine
larsen, Brynda
Mann, Jeff

Name
Broch, Amber
Mattioli, Amanda
Mick, Stefanie
Faurot, Michelle
Marlowe, Laurie
Frayer, Jenny
Galeoto, Paige
Thiele, Tiffany
Thomas, Sarah
Anderson, Christine
larsen, Brynda

Geiger Grade TT 05-05-15

Team

Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelmen

Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Cycling Club
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen

Team

Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen
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Total Elapsed
Time
39:10.56
43:44.33
44:13.53
44:52.86
45:29.79
46:04.98
46:45.40
47:06.51
47:17.50
47:28.46
48:05.35
48:10.01
50:03.64
52:24.77
55:09.19
55:26.38
59:25.27
00:25.61
09:46.21

Total Elapsed
Time
39:10.56
39:55.57
40:24.79
41:37.53
44:13.53
47:06.51
47:28.46
48:05.35
55:09.19
00:25.61
09:46.21

Mph
11.79
10.56
10.45
10.29
10.15
10.03

9.88
9.81
9.77
9.73
9.61
9.59
9.23
8.81
8.38
8.33
7.78
7.65
6.62

Mph
11.79
11.57
11.43
11.10
10.45

9.81
9.73
9.61
8.38
7.65
6.62

Gap

00:00.00
04:33.77
05:02.97
05:42.30
06:19.23
06:54.42
07:34.84
07:55.95
08:06.94
08:17.90
08:54.79
08:59.45
10:53.08
13:14.21
15:58.63
16:15.82
20:14.71
21:15.05
30:35.65

Gap

00:00.00
00:45.01
01:14.23
02:26.97
05:02.97
07:55.95
08:17.90
08:54.79
15:58.63
21:15.05
30:35.65



